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THIS ATTACHMENT DOES NOT INCLUDE BACKPACK ENGIE 

／ TWIG CUTTERS 
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AM-5A 

1047 MM 

217 MM 

233 MM 

731 MM 

693 MM 

3.5 KG 

35 MM 
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TWIG CUTTERS ／ HEDGE TRIMMER
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HEDGE TRIMMER
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Ken, JapanKen, JapanKen, JapanKen, Japan 
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