## OCHIAI'S TEA PICKERS / TWIG CUTTERS / HEDGE TRIMMERS

## OCHIAI CUTLERY MANUFACTURING CO., LTD.

58, Nishikata, Kikugawa-City, Shizuoka-Ken, Japan

TEL: 0537-36-2161 FAX: 0537-35-4643
URL http://www.ochiai-1.co.jp Email tokuhan@ochiai-1.co.jp

## ONE MAN PRUNING ATTACHMENT

AM-5A



THICK AS 10MM DIAMETER

## SPECIFICATION

NAME	ONE MAN PRUNING ATTACHMENT
MODEL	AM-5A
LENGTH	$1047~\mathrm{MM}$
WIDTH	217 MM
HEIGHT	233 MM
BLADE LENGTH	731 MM
CUTTING WIDTH	693 MM
WEIGHT	3.5 KG
TOOTH PITCH	35 MM

BACKPACK **ENGINE** AM26EZ + FLEXIBLE SHAFT (NOT INCKUDED IN THIS UNIT)

\* THIS ATTACHMENT DOES NOT INCLUDE BACKPACK ENGIE 'AM26EZ' AND FLEXIBLE SHAFT.